Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments
Introduction

A S

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Part I: Essays on Justification

The Basis and Content of Human Rights
Addendum: Replies to Some Criticisms

Must One Play the Moral Language Game?

The “*Is-Ought’’ Problem Resolved

The Golden Rule Rationalized

Can Utilitarianism Justify Any Moral Rights?

The Future of Ethics: The Moral Powers of Reason

Part II; Essays on Applications

Human Rights and the Prevention of Cancer
Starvation and Human Rights

Are There Any Absolute Rights?

Individual Rights and Political-Military Obligations
Obligation: Political, Legal, Moral

Civil Disobedience, Law, and Morality

Civil Liberties as Effective Powers

Reasons and Conscience: The Claims of the
Selective Conscientious Objector

Index

Xiil

41
67
79
100
128
143
163

181
197
218
234
256
290
310

329

359



