## Contents

Preface Acknowledgments		ix
		xiii
Intro	oduction	1
	Part I: Essays on Justification	
1.	The Basis and Content of Human Rights	41
	Addendum: Replies to Some Criticisms	67
2.	Must One Play the Moral Language Game?	79
3.	The "Is-Ought" Problem Resolved	100
4.	The Golden Rule Rationalized	128
5.	Can Utilitarianism Justify Any Moral Rights?	143
6.	The Future of Ethics: The Moral Powers of Reason	163
	Part II: Essays on Applications	
7.	Human Rights and the Prevention of Cancer	181
8.	Starvation and Human Rights	197
9.	Are There Any Absolute Rights?	218
10.	Individual Rights and Political-Military Obligations	234
11.	Obligation: Political, Legal, Moral	256
12.	Civil Disobedience, Law, and Morality	290
13.	Civil Liberties as Effective Powers	310
14.	Reasons and Conscience: The Claims of the	
	Selective Conscientious Objector	329
Index		359

Index